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Wild Discovery

Royal Caribbean

7 Nights
Rhapsody of the Seas: Barcelona to Venice

Book your cruise before the 28™ of February and benefit from up to 60% off on the 2™ guest
+ 30% on the 3" &4™ Guests!

Summary
Welcome aboard Rhapsody of the Seas

A top European center for art, architecture, design and cuisine, Barcelona has its own language and culture. The soul of old
Barcelona is its Gothic Quarter; outside the medieval district, discover iconic landmarks and more. Ajaccio’s monuments and
squares celebrate Napoleon Bonaparte, its most famous native son. One of Europe's oldest cities, Naples is vibrant and filled
with rich artistic and architectural heritage. Nearby sights include the ruins of ancient Pompeii uncovers, the idyllic resort isle of
Capri, and the jewel-like towns that dot the Amalfi Coast.

Just a few miles from mainland Italy, Messina has served as a gateway to the island of Sicily since antiquity. Over the centuries,
the city has been influenced by foreign invaders and powers, and its architecture is a mix of old and new.

In 1530 Malta was given to the Knights Hospitallers, who built a Christian stronghold and the capital, Valletta, behind whose
fortifications you'll find Renaissance splendors that seem to be untouched by time.

Ravenna is renowned for its preserved 5th-6th century churches and buildings filled with splendid Christian mosaics. A charming
town, it also offers easy access to Bologna, famed for its cuisine, and the tiny republic of San Marino.

Discover the magic and mystery of Venice, a city built entirely on water. Along the iconic Piazza San Marco, elaborate buildings
attest to its splendor and elegance. But the city's character lies along crooked calli and across little bridges.

Overview

Country: Spain — France — Italy

Cities: Barcelona, Monte Carlo, Rome, Naples, Catania, Venice
Ship: Rhapsody of the Seas

Season: April — September 2017

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights

Port of departure: ~Barcelona

Starting Price: $866
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Sailing Itinerary

Date
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

#* All itineraries are subject to change without notice

Ports of Call
Barcelona
Monte Carlo
Cruising
Rome

Naples
Catania
Cruising
Venice

Prices Include
7-night accommodation on full board basis
All activities and animations on board

Arrival
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

8:30 AM

6:45 AM

®

Wild Discovery

Departure
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM

Starting price per person sharing double cabin in $US

Type of Cabin

Interior

Ocean View

Balcony

Suite , Deluxe

Venice

cannes

/ ..

—/ \

1
Barcelona ——" Salerno

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
Airport & port taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

Price

8606
966
1784

2001

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact

one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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