

Royal Caribbean

7 Nights

Rhapsody of the Seas: Barcelona to Venice



Book your cruise before the 28th of February and benefit from up to 60% off on the 2nd guest + 30% on the 3rd &4th Guests!

Summary

Welcome aboard Rhapsody of the Seas

A top European center for art, architecture, design and cuisine, Barcelona has its own language and culture. The soul of old Barcelona is its Gothic Quarter; outside the medieval district, discover iconic landmarks and more. Ajaccio's monuments and squares celebrate Napoleon Bonaparte, its most famous native son. One of Europe's oldest cities, Naples is vibrant and filled with rich artistic and architectural heritage. Nearby sights include the ruins of ancient Pompeii uncovers, the idyllic resort isle of Capri, and the jewel-like towns that dot the Amalfi Coast.

Just a few miles from mainland Italy, Messina has served as a gateway to the island of Sicily since antiquity. Over the centuries, the city has been influenced by foreign invaders and powers, and its architecture is a mix of old and new.

In 1530 Malta was given to the Knights Hospitallers, who built a Christian stronghold and the capital, Valletta, behind whose fortifications you'll find Renaissance splendors that seem to be untouched by time.

Ravenna is renowned for its preserved 5th-6th century churches and buildings filled with splendid Christian mosaics. A charming town, it also offers easy access to Bologna, famed for its cuisine, and the tiny republic of San Marino.

Discover the magic and mystery of Venice, a city built entirely on water. Along the iconic Piazza San Marco, elaborate buildings attest to its splendor and elegance. But the city's character lies along crooked calli and across little bridges.

Overview			
Country:	Spain – France – Italy		
Cities:	Barcelona, Monte Carlo, Rome, Naples, Catania, Venice		
Ship:	Rhapsody of the Seas		
Season:	April – September 2017		
Duration:	8 days / 7 nights		
Port of departure:	Barcelona		
Starting Price:	\$866		







Sailing Itinerary

Date	Ports of Call	Arrival	Departure
Sat	Barcelona	-	5:00 PM
Sun	Monte Carlo	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Mon	Cruising	-	
Tue	Rome	7:00 AM	7:00 PM
Wed	Naples	7:00 AM	6:30 PM
Thu	Catania	8:30 AM	4:30 PM
Fri	Cruising	-	
Sat	Venice	6:45 AM	



Prices Include

7-night accommodation on full board basis All activities and animations on board

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class) Round trip transfers: airport – pier - airport Airport & port taxes Travel insurance Drinks & tips on board Optional tours All other expenses

Starting price per person sharing double cabin in \$US

Type of Cabin	Price
Interior	866
Ocean View	966
Balcony	1784
Suite , Deluxe	2001

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: H-SUM17-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN





^{*} All itineraries are subject to change without notice